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PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UPJ10NARS
UPJ10NARM
UPJ10NARL
UPJ10NARXL
UPJ10NARXXL
UPJ10NARXXXL
UPJ10NAR4XL
UPJ10NARSXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.4700
1.6100
1.6500
1.6900
1.7600
1.7000
1.8400
1.8800

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858
0.0858

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108235964
5036108235957
5036108235940
5036108235971
5036108235988
5036108235995
5036108242269
5036108242276

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108723796
15036108723789
15036108723772
15036108723802
15036108723819
15036108723826
15036108730411
15036108730428




